NRIs/NRI
Directors/Foreign
Nationals/Foreign
Corporate Bodies

36.15%

Indian Public
3.19%

Others
0.04%

Shareholding Pattern as on 30th September 2019

Mutual
Funds/Financial
Institutional/Banks
16.67 %

Foreign
Institutional

Bodies Corporate Investors
1.82% 42.14%
Category No.of holders No.of Shares % of Shareholding

Promoter Holding
Total of Promoter Holding - - -
Non Promoter Holding
Mutual funds / FIs & Banks 13 6,48,54,542 16.67
Foreign Institutional Investors & FPIs 187 16,39,46,680 42.14
Bodies Corporate 232 70,82,964 1.82
Non Institutions
Indian Public 21,905 1,24,00,284 3.19
NRIs/NRI Directors/Foreign 571 14,06,48,519 36.15
Nationals/Investors
Others 72 1,48,326 0.04
Total of Non promoter Holding 22,980 38,90,81,315 100.00
GRAND TOTAL 22,980 38,90,81,315 100.00




1. Name of Listed Entity:Redington (India) Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: REDINGTON
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2019
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |[No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |[No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
() n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Qutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
Asa%of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a ) (a) % of (@) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XD)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As 2 % of Shar Share
eg: egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0
Promoter
Group
B Public 22980 3890813 [0 389081 (100 389010 389 (100 100 29476072
15 315 8131 081 4
5 315
C Non 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 22980 3890813 [0 389081 (100 389010 389 (100 100 29476072
15 315 8131 081 4
3) 315




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(viry Voting percentage Shar share
Clz)i(ss Cliss T;Tt rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(AW
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign




Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0
c |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(Q2)
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) as a Warrants) convertible (@) % of (No % of
VIl % of X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Togal (as a Shar ap share
x|y | | Ve Percentage oy | B | e
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1 @ (b)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a |Mutual 9 454400 0 454402 11.68 1454400 4544 111.68 0 11.68 0 0 45440248
Funds/ 248 48 248 0248
HDFC AAA (1 359900 0 359900 9.25 3599000 359919.25 0 0.25 0 0 35990019
TRUSTEE [TH18 019 19 019 0019
CO LTD A/C 09A
b  Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 1 121540 0 121544 0.31 121540 121500.31 0 0.31 0 0 1215441




Investment
Funds

41

41

441

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

186

15770
0684

157709
684

40.53

15770
0684

1577
0968

40.53

40.53

15770968
4

FIDELITY
PURITAN
TRUST-
FIDELITY
LOW-
PRICED
STOCK
FUND

TF15
S51H

13947
410

139474
10

3.58

13947
410

1394
7410

3.58

3.58

13947410

FIDELITY
NORTHSTA
R FUND

AAA
TF15
70C

67666
41

676664
1

1.74

67666
A1

6766
641

1.74

1.74

6766641

FIDELITY
PURITAN
TRUST
FIDELITY
SERIES
INTRINSIC
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND

AAA
TF41
23F

51720
13

517201
3

1.33

51720
13

0172
013

1.33

1.33

5172013

FIDELITY
INVESTMEN
T TRUST
FIDELITY
SERIES
EMERGING
MARKETS
FUND

AAA
TF67
81F

73537
27

735372
;

1.89

73537
27

7353
727

1.89

1.89

7353727

FRANKLIN

AAB

16350

163505

16350

1635

4.2

16350597




TEMPLETO
N
INVESTMEN
T FUNDS

CTS3
10J

597

97

597

0597

TEMPLETO
N GLOBAL
INVESTMEN
T TRUST -
TEMPLETO
NEMERGIN
G MARKETS
SMALL CAP
FUND

AAB
TT31
19N

57493
87

574938
-

1.48

57493
87

5749
387

1.48

1.48

5749387

FIDELITY
FUNDS -
ASIAN
SMALLER
COMPANIES
POOL

AAC
CF32
58J

15146
058

151460
58

3.89

15146
058

1514
6058

3.89

3.89

15146058

GOVERNME
NT
PENSION
FUND
GLOBAL

AAC
CN14
S4E

49238
45

492384
S)

1.27

49238
45

4923
845

1.27

1.27

4923845

RBC
EMERGING
MARKETS
DIVIDEND
FUND

AAC
TR25
49D

41237
99

412379
9

1.06

41237
99

4123
799

1.06

1.06

4123799

AUGUSTA
INVESTMEN
TS | PTE.
LTD.

AAR
CA95
4A6M

10552
400

105524
00

2.71

10552
400

1055
2400

2.71

2.71

10552400

MARINA IV
LP

ABB
FM89
14B

70651
67

706516
;

1.82

70651
67

7065
167

1.82

1.82

7065167

Financial

15827

15827

15827

1582

15827




Institutions/ 7
Banks
Insurance 1 18183 181830 4.67 18183 1818 4.67 4.67 18183026
Companies 026 26 026 3026
ICICI AAA (1 18183 181830 4.67 18183 1818 4.67 4.67 18183026
PRUDENTIA|CI735 026 26 026 3026
L LIFE 1P
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 1 62369 623699 (1.6 62369 6236 (1.6 1.6 6236996
(specify) 06 6 96 996
Other 1 62369 623699 (1.6 62369 6236 (1.6 1.6 6236996
96 6 06 996
FIDELITY |AAA 1 62369 623699 (1.6 62369 6236 (1.6 1.6 6236996
ASIAN CF69 96 6 06 996
VALUES 80H
PLC
Sub-Total 200 22880 228801 58.81 22880 228858.81 58.81 22880122
(B)(1) 1222 222 1222 0122 2
2
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
Individuals - 21162 (11357 113571 2.92 11357 11352.92 2.92 11353572
128 28 128 7128




i Individual 21153 (71175 711754 [1.83 71175 7117(1.83 1.83 7113987
shareholders 43 3 43 543
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  |Individual 9 42395 423958 [1.09 42395 42391.09 1.09 4239585
shareholders 85 5 85 585
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
d |(Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e  JAny Other 1618 (14892 148922 38.28 14892 1489(38.28 38.28 54605930
(specify) 2965 965 2965 2296
5
Bodies 232  [70829 708296 [1.82 70829 7082 (1.82 1.82 7082964
Corporate 64 4 64 964
AADI AAR (1 58078 580784 [1.49 58078 5807 (1.49 1.49 5807848
FINANCIAL FA51 48 8 48 848
ADVISORS [61F
LLP
Clearing 71 14416 144164 [0.04 14416 144110.04 0.04 144164
Members 4 4 64
Director or 3 65035 650354 0.17 65035 6503 0.17 0.17 650304
Director's 4 4 54

Relatives




Employees 06 49613 496133 (0.13 49613 496110.13 0.13 491533
3 3 33
Foreign 2 25750 25750 (0.01 25750 2575(0.01 0.01 24500
Nationals 0
HUF 641 143832 438321 0.11 43832 4383(0.11 0.11 438321
1 1 21
IEPF 1 4162 4162 |0 4162 4162 |0 0 4162
Non-Resident 565 |17438 174385 [0.45 17438 174310.45 0.45 1728661
Indian (NRI) 56 6 56 856
Overseas 3 13828 138283 35.54 (13828 1382 35.54 35.54 43988027
Corporate 3967 967 3967 8396
Bodies 7
MARINA IV |AAJC[L 39425 394256 (10.13 39425 3942 10.13 10.13 39425695
(SINGAPOR |M947 695 95 695 5695
E) PTE.LTD. 3F
MARINA  |AAIC[L 45623 456233 [1.17 45623 4562 (1.17 1.17 4562332
HORIZON  |M947 32 2 32 332
(SINGAPOR 4C
E) PTE.LTD
SYNNEX  |AAK 1 04295 042959 24.24 94295 0429 24.24 24.24 0
MAURITIUS |CS63 940 40 940 5940
LTD 421
Trusts 4 53294 53294 0.01 53294 5329(0.01 0.01 53294
4
Sub-Total 22780 [16028 160280 41.19 (16028 1602 141.19 41.19 65959502
(B)(3) 0093 093 0093 8009
3
Total Public 22980 (38908 389081 (100 38908 3890 100 100 29476072
Shareholding 1315 315 1315 8131 4
(B)= 5

(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(Viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot \/_oting as a Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©D)+(©)(Q2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. ?n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of_ _creation /
ﬁzfiir?gla foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of :icgqnuilfisclgg'? o
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
Ivo Philipps |[ZZZZ7Z79999 510831027  |United 11.3 0 0
Z Kingdom
MARINA IV AAJICM947 Singapore [10.13 0 0 No No 24-Mar-2017
(SINGAPOR [3F
E) PTE.LTD.
MARINA | AAJICM947 Singapore (1.17 0 0 No No 24-Mar-2017
HORIZON 4C
(SINGAPOR
E) PTE.LTD

Table 11- Unclaim Details

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




